
SLM1:
Time:

SARAHFOY
01:57PM

SLM2:

1 OCMARK-2212T-48/2212S
MATHIS ROUND DINING TABLE AND (4) SIDE CHAIRS

1 FORTY-SD-32545-LOL
CLASIC 24IN SADDLE STOOL

1 FORTY-SD-32545-LOL
CLASIC 24IN SADDLE STOOL

1 FORTY-SD-32545-LOL
CLASIC 24IN SADDLE STOOL

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
DINING CHAIR

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
DINING CHAIR

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
DINING CHAIR

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
DINING CHAIR

1 OMSVEN-SD-3706418
KINNEY END TABLE

1 OMSVEN-SD-3706418
KINNEY END TABLE

1 UNIVER-SD-833964
MEDIA CONSOLE

1 OKUKA-KFA2018,1-2A-
S,C0202510,L147

SWIVEL CHAIR FAB: LUNA CREAM WOOD COLOR: L147
1 OKUKA-KFA2018,1-2A-

S,C0202510,L147
SWIVEL CHAIR FAB: LUNA CREAM WOOD COLOR: L147

1 OVBASS-134-667
KING V PANEL HEADBOARD AGED WHITE FINISH

1 HOOKER-6015-90202-80
9 DRWR DRESSER

1 HOOKER-6015-90015-80
ONE DRAWER NIGHT STAND SURFRIDER

1 OCHOME-51011557,PEW
DOMINGO 36 ROUND OUTDOOR COFFEE TABLE PEWTER

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
FOUR SEASONS BENSON SOFA

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Loc/PO ETA Qty Item #/Description

529.95

Our Price

679.95

129.95

129.95

129.95

225.00

225.00

225.00

225.00

129.95

129.95

1,719.95

529.95

449.95

3,149.95

859.95

759.95

2,799.95

6006767
07-22-25

7
07-23-25

Total Price

679.95

129.95

129.95

129.95

225.00

225.00

225.00

225.00

129.95

129.95

1,719.95

529.95

529.95

449.95

3,149.95

859.95

759.95

2,799.95



SLM1:
Time:

Cross
Street:

Comments:

SARAHFOY
01:57PM

SLM2:

Customer Signature: _______________________________

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Delivery:
Subtotal:
Tax: Labor:
Total:
Deposit: COD
Balance: 

6006767
07-22-25

7

Date: ________________

0.00
13,029.30

912.05
0.00

13,941.35
ND 0.00

13,941.35

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE.
NO REFUNDS, EXCHANGES, OR STORE CREDITS. 


